FELIPPI LUCCA
DIOUF GUILLAUME EMMANUEL
NOEL BENJAMIN

OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE
VASSART PIERRE
HIBEN THEO

DELREZ MATTEO
ASSENMAKER PIERRE
VANDERBECQ ELLIOT

MAKARENKO EVGENIA
THOVERON TANGUY
VALENCIA LACAMPA JOAQUIM

GRIMMIAUX MICHAEL
THOVERON TANGUY
ART LISE
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Messieurs B
175696
105622
108982

Messieurs C
166576
134152
163018

Messieurs D
171548
174046
167998

Messieurs E
171836
168851
168387

Messieurs E6/NC

E6
E6
E6

534166
168851
168680

AFTT - Etranger
CTT Braine I'Alleud
Piranha TT Waterloo

CTT Limal Wavre
CTT Chatelet Asbl
TT Perwez

Palette Le Roeulx-Ghislage
Logis Auderghem TT
CTT Tubize

Arc En Ciel CTT
Set-Jet Fleur Bleue
Piranha TT Waterloo

Smash Overijse
Set-Jet Fleur Bleue
CTT Tourinnes

AFTT_ETR
BBW179
BBW319

BBW123
H314
BBW289

H165
BBW165
BBW349

BBW134
BBWO034
BBW319

VI-B256
BBWO034
BBW350




